1
Miniature Circuit Breakers Ex9B125
■ Miniature Circuit Breakers up to 100 A
■ Tested according to EN 60947-2
■ High rated breaking capacities up to 25 kA
■ 1 up to 4-pole versions
■ Rated operating voltage 230/400 V AC
■ Wide range of accessories

current
16 - 100 A
Type Key
Certifi cation marks
2
Miniature Circuit Breakers Ex9B125
Auxiliary contacts AX3111, AX3122
Alarm contact AL3111
Auxiliary and alarm contact AXL31
Shunt trip releases SHT31, SHT3111
Undervoltage releases UVT31, UVT3101, UVT3110
Overvoltage release OVT31
All accessories are mounted to the breaker from the left side and are identical for devices of the line Ex9B, Ex9PN
and Ex9IP.
Accessories
MCB
Ex9B125
1, 1+N, 2, 3, 3+N, 4-pole
Voltage or trip releases
SHT, UVT, OVT
Up to 2 units
Auxiliary or signal
contacts
AX, AL, AXL
Up to 3 units
3
Miniature Circuit Breakers Ex9B125
16 A 1 B 102684 Ex9B125 1P B16A  1/12/108
20 A 1 B 102685 Ex9B125 1P B20A  1/12/108
25 A 1 B 102686 Ex9B125 1P B25A 1/12/108
32 A 1 B 102687 Ex9B125 1P B32A 1/12/108
40 A 1 B 102688 Ex9B125 1P B40A 1/12/108
50 A 1 B 102689 Ex9B125 1P B50A 1/12/108
63 A 1 B 102690 Ex9B125 1P B63A 1/12/108
80 A 1 B 102691 Ex9B125 1P B80A 1/12/108
100 A 1 B 102692 Ex9B125 1P B100A 1/12/108
16 A 1+N B 102714 Ex9B125 1PN B16A 1/6/54
20 A 1+N B 102715 Ex9B125 1PN B20A 1/6/54
25 A 1+N B 102716 Ex9B125 1PN B25A 1/6/54
32 A 1+N B 102717 Ex9B125 1PN B32A 1/6/54
40 A 1+N B 102718 Ex9B125 1PN B40A 1/6/54
50 A 1+N B 102719 Ex9B125 1PN B50A 1/6/54
63 A 1+N B 102720 Ex9B125 1PN B63A 1/6/54
80 A 1+N B 102721 Ex9B125 1PN B80A 1/6/54
100 A 1+N B 102722 Ex9B125 1PN B100A 1/6/54
16 A 2 B 102744 Ex9B125 2P B16A 1/6/54
20 A 2 B 102745 Ex9B125 2P B20A 1/6/54
25 A 2 B 102746 Ex9B125 2P B25A 1/6/54
32 A 2 B 102747 Ex9B125 2P B32A 1/6/54
40 A 2 B 102748 Ex9B125 2P B40A 1/6/54
50 A 2 B 102749 Ex9B125 2P B50A 1/6/54
63 A 2 B 102750 Ex9B125 2P B63A 1/6/54
80 A 2 B 102751 Ex9B125 2P B80A 1/6/54
100 A 2 B 102752 Ex9B125 2P B100A 1/6/54
Rated current Poles Char. Article No. Type  Packing
B-Characteristic, 1-pole